Dharam Samaj Bal Mandir Sr. Sec. School

(Governed by Dharam Samaj Society, Aligarit)
(English Medium)
Parao Dubey, Aligarh-202001
Ph- 8650437405

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi.
Affiliation No. CBSE/Aff./2130698/2005

. School No.- 60315 ,
Academic Calendar 2022-23

Date Day Activities/Holidays

10.04.2022 Sunday Ram Navmi
14.04.2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti/ Ambedkar Jayant
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
03.05.2022 Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fitar
16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima
10.07.2022 Sunday Eid-Ul-Zuha
01.08.2022 to 08.08.2022 Monday to Monday Periodic Test — 1, Session 2022-2023
09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharram
12.08.2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan
18.08.2022 Thursday Janmasthmi
15.09.2022 to 30.09.2022 Thursday to Friday  Term-1 Examination, Session 2022-2023
26.09.2022 Monday Agrasen Jayanti
03.10.2022 Monday Ashtami
04.10.2022 Tuesday Navmi
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05.10.2022 | Wednesday Dussehra

108.10.2022 Saturday ~ Eid-Ul-Milad

23.10.2022 to 27.10,2022 Sunday to Thursday Deepawali Vacations

08.11.2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti

22.11.2022 to 28.i .1.2022 Tuesday to Monday Periodic Test-é, Session 2022-23
21.12.2022 to 30.12.2022 Wednesday to Friday First Pre-Board Examination 2022-%3
23122022 Sunday Christmas

01.01.2023 to 10. 01.2023 Sunday to Tuesday = Winter Vacations

14.01.2023 Saturday Makar Sanskranti

18.02.2023 Saturday | Maha Shivratri

20.02.2023 to 03.03.2023 Monday to Friday =~ Term-1 Examination, Session 2022-2023
07.03.2023 to 09.03.2023 Tuesday to Thursday Holi Vacations
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